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with great appreciation to the many partners who collaborated on this event!

presenting sponsor 

mandarin oriental hotels - the americas 

www.mandarinoriental.com 
@MO_HOTELS

custom registration portfolios 

the boutique by cypress 
Dena Robertson • dena@cypressalbums.com

www.cypressalbums.com

itineraries & name cards 

momental designs 
Kristy Rice • kristyrice@momentaldesigns.com

www.momentaldesigns.com

audio visual, sound + lighting 

swank audio visuals 
Alex Rabino • arabino@swankav.com

www.swankav.com

official photographers 

scott clark photography 
Scott Clark • scott@scottclarkphotography.com

www.scottclarkphoto.com

readyluck photography 
Shane Carpenter • shane@readyluck.com

www.readyluck.com

official videographers + same day edits 

i do films 
Lori Roche • lori@idofilms.com
Matt Buckman • matt@idofilms.com

www.idofilms.com

registration + staging design + floral 

bob gail special events 
Allyson Levine • allyson@bobgail.com

www.bobgail.com

host hotel

mandarin oriental las vegas 
Sales & Business Development   
Cynthia Boyett • cboyett@mohg.com
 
Catering & Conference Management  
Melissa Spiegel • mspiegel@mohg.com
 
Public Relations 
Jennifer Cornet • jcornet@mohg.com
Suzanne Willis • swillis@mohg.com

www.mandarinoriental.com/lasvegas 
@MO_LASVEGAS

gifting + event branding 

gifts for the good life 
Heather Arak-Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com
Susan Turnock • susan.arak@verizon.net

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

arak Kanofsky studio 
Heather Arak-Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com
Nathan Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com

www.arakkanofskystudios.com

graphic design + show director 

trisha hay design 
Trisha Hay • trisha@trishahay.com

www.trishahay.com

official event linen 

latavola
Emarie Chervinskas • emarie@latavolalinen.com

www.latavolalinen.com

letterpress + foil printing 

two paper dolls 
Vanessa Kreckel • vanessa@twopaperdolls.com

www.twopaperdolls.com
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las vegas showgirls 

nbp productions, inc. 
Nicholas B. Parrotta • nick@nbpproductions.com

www.nbpproductions.com

foyer furnishings 

destinations by design 
Andrea M. Sage • asage@dbdvegas.com

www.dbdlasvegas.com

welcome party design + décor 

mgm resorts events 
Lenny Talarico • ltalarico@mgmresorts.com

www.mgmresortsevents.com

welcome party entertainment +  

event photography 

elan artists
Josh Friedman • josh@elanartists.com

www.elanartists.com

welcome party specialty chairs 

cort event furnishings 
Darcia Taylor • darcia.taylor@cort.com

www.cort.com

tables for welcome party 

kool. 
Robin Traficanti • robin@koolpartyrentals.com

www.koolpartyrentals.com

specialty breaKs presented by 

Jimmy choo 
Johanan Merinoi • Johanan.Merino@jimmychoo.com

www.jimmychoo.com

tag huerer 

Joyce Johnson • Joyce.Johnson@LVMHwatchjewelry.com

www.taghuerer.com

las vegas dine around transportation 

las vegas convention & visitors authority 
Courtney Fitzgerald 

www.lvcva.com 

www.visitlasvegas.com

dessert party wines 

bartenura wines | royal wine corp 
David Levy • dlevy@kedem.com

www.royalwine.com

gala design & décor 

revelry event designers 
Edgar Zamora • edgar@revelryllc.com

www.revelryeventdesigners.com

gala entertainment 

west coast music 
Jim Eppolito • jim@westcoastmusic.com

www.westcoastmusic.com

gala sound 

design sound, inc. 
Ryan Amen • info@designsoundinc.com

www.designsoundinc.com

gala floral + white dance floor 

naakiti floral design 
Randi Garrett • randu@naakitifloraldesign.com

www.naakitifloraldesign.com

gala custom linen 

Kristy rice for wildflower linens 
Young Martin • young@wildflowerlinens.com

www.wildflowerlinens.com

gifting support 

tullabelles 
Cindy Folak • cftullabelles@yahoo.com

www.tullabelles.com
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hair stylist 

shawn leech • shawnleech@aol.com

maKeup artist 

tara dowburd-luftman • tara@makeuptherapy.com

www.makeuptherapy.com

official pinterest “pinner” 

luxefinds 
Phyllis Cheung • phyllis@luxefinds.com

www.luxefinds.com 

http://pinterest.com/LuxeFinds/engage-12/

gifting 

dream water 

www.drinkdreamwater.com

opi 

www.opi.com

rent the runway 

www.renttherunway.com

dine around partners 

bellagio 
Karin Gillard • kgillard@bellagioresort.com

www.bellagio.com

cosmopolitan las vegas 
Tina Perna • christina.perna@cosmopolitanlasvegas.com

www.cosmopolitanlasvegas.com

venetian/palazzo 
Rebecca Stebbins • rebecca.stebbins@venetian.com

www.venetianweddings.com

four seasons las vegas 
Dennis Silknitter • dennis.silknitter@fourseasons.com

www.fourseasons.com/lasvegas

mastro’s ocean club at crystals at citycenter 
Carly Smith • csmith@mastrosrestaurants.com

www.mastrosrestaurants.com


